
(p) Denotes Pilot Qualifier
Local Qualifier
Date Time Host Site City State
Saturday, May 9, 2020 10:00 AM TGR Learning Lab Anaheim CA
Sunday, May 17, 2020 1:00 PM Los Serranos Country Club (P) Chino Hills CA
Wednesday, May 20, 2020 12:00 PM Miramar Golf Course (p) San Diego CA
Sunday, June 14, 2020 10:00 AM Pico Rivera Golf Course (p) Pico Rivera CA
Monday, June 22, 2020 9:00 AM Sycuan Golf Course (p) El Cajon CA
Wednesday, June 24, 2020 10:00 AM Sterling Hills Golf Course (P) Camarillo CA
Thursday, June 25, 2020 10:00 AM Skylinks (P) Long Beach CA
Saturday, June 27, 2020 11:00 AM Encino Golf Course (p) Encino CA
Tuesday, June 30, 2020 10:00 AM Oak Creek Golf Course (p) Irvine CA
Wednesday, July 1, 2020 9:00 AM Goose Creek Golf Club (p) Jurupa Valley CA
Friday, July 10, 2020 9:00 AM Arrowood Golf Course (p) Oceanside CA
Monday, July 13, 2020 12:00 PM Coto De Caza Golf Club (p) Coto De Caza CA
Thursday, July 16, 2020 10:00 AM Oaks North Golf Course San Diego CA
Monday, July 20, 2020 10:00 AM Bear Creek Golf Club Murrieta CA
Tuesday, July 21, 2020 10:00 AM Navy Golf Course Cypress CA
Sub Regional 
Date Time Host Site City State
Monday, July 27, 2020 10:00 AM The Farms Golf Club San Diego CA
Monday, August 3, 2020 11:00 AM Strawberry Farms Golf Club Irvine CA
Monday, August 10, 2020 11:00 AM Wood Ranch Golf Club Simi Valley CA
Regional
Date Time Host Site City State
Sunday, September 20, 2020 TPC Scottsdale Scottsdale AZ
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